
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs 7/21/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 15 2nd 15 3rd 14 1st 16

5 Bobby Haneline - SRL Gooseberry Bay - 10.0 6.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 12.0 1.0 16.0 47.0 1

63 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 3.0 13.0 4.5 11.5 4.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 42.5 2

42 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 10.0 1.0 15.0 2.0 13.0 13.0 4.0 42.0 3

246 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 9.0 7.0 4.5 11.5 5.0 10.0 5.0 12.0 40.5 4

17 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 11.0 36.0 5

291 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 12.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 34.0 6

15 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 14.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 14.0 30.0 7

280 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 8.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 16.0 1.0 25.0 8

284 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 11.0 12.0 4.0 13.0 2.0 11.0 6.0 23.0 9

251 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 11.0 5.0 14.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 20.0 10

30 Matthew Mcculloch - Woody Be Kual - 5084370 7.0 9.0 13.0 3.0 11.0 4.0 15.0 2.0 18.0 11

262 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 15.0 1.0 15.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 12.0 5.0 8.0 12

35 Mark Anderson  - Nics A Little Smart - #N/A #N/A 8.0 7.0 4.0 13.0 0.0

41 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 1.0 15.0 10.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

48 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - #N/A #N/A #N/A 9.0 8.0 0.0

54 Daniel Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 SCR SCR 7.0 8.0 14.0 3.0 0.0

285 Kathryn Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5210532 13.0 3.0 7.0 9.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

290 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 2.0 14.0 2.0 14.0 SCR 2.0 15.0 0.0

Jr Horse All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 3 5 9 8 7 6 1 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 15 41 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 66.0

2 14 290 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

3 13.0 63 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.0

4 12 17 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 65.0

5 11 284 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 65.0

6 10 42 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 61.5

7 9 30 Matthew Mcculloch - Woody Be Kual - 5084370 6.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

8 8 280 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 60.0

9 7 246 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 56.5

10 6 5 Bobby Haneline - SRL Gooseberry Bay - 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 3.0 6.5 56.5

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 251 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 3.5 6.0 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 51.0

12 4 291 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 51.0

13 3 285 Kathryn Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5210532 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 46.5

14 2 15 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.5

15 1 262 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 44.5

SCR #N/A 54 Daniel Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 3 6 4 5 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Water 

Gun

Trot left; 

squirt, 

return

lope 

poles 

right 

lead

Walk 

bridge

Back 

thru 

Trees

Side 

pass log

Work 

Gate

Drag 

sled fig 

8

Walk 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 15 42 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 56.5

2 14 290 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.0

3 13 5 Bobby Haneline - SRL Gooseberry Bay - 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.5

4.5 12 63 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.5

4.5 12 246 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.5

6 10 280 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.5

7 9 285 Kathryn Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5210532 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.5

8 8 17 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.5

9 7 291 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 53.0

10 6 41 Wyatt Clavelle - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 1.0 6.5 50.5

Junior Horse Trail Sulphur SpringsLocation:Dewayne Rhea

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5 15 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 1.0 6.0 49.5

12 4 284 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 48.5

13 3 30 Matthew Mcculloch - Woody Be Kual - 5084370 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 5.5 48.0

14 2 251 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 48.0

15 1 262 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 47.0

SCR #N/A 54 Daniel Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 8 3 6 1 4 5

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 14 291 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

2 13 42 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 48.0

3 12 5 Bobby Haneline - SRL Gooseberry Bay - 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 47.0

4 11 63 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.0

5 10 246 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 8.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 46.0

6 9 15 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 45.0

7 8 54 Daniel Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 1.0 45.0

8 7 35 Mark Anderson  - Nics A Little Smart - 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 0.5 45.0

9 6 280 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 1.0 44.5

10 5 17 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 36.5

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 30 Matthew Mcculloch - Woody Be Kual - 5084370 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 9.0 33.5

12 3 251 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 14.0 31.0

13 2 284 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 22.0

14 1 262 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 17.0 15.0

SCR #N/A 290 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:Bob Moorhouse Loc.

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 6 2 1 3

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 16.0 5 Bobby Haneline - SRL Gooseberry Bay - 3 3 4 5 6 7 28

2 15.0 290 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 3 4 4 4 6 7 28

3 14.0 15 Bobby Haneline - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 3 4 3 5 5 6 26

4 13.0 35 Mark Anderson  - Nics A Little Smart - 3 4 3 3 5 7 25

5 12.0 246 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 3 5 3 3 5 5 24

6 11.0 17 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 3 3 3 4 5 5 23

7 10.0 251 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 3 5 4 2 5 4 23

8 9.0 291 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 945780 3 4 3 3 3 7 23

9 8.0 48 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - 3 4 2 4 4 5 22

10 7.0 63 Stacey Mcalexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 2 3 4 3 4 5 21

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6.0 284 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3 4 4 3 3 4 21

12 5.0 262 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 2 3 3 4 3 4 19

13 4.0 42 Stacey Mcalexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 2 4 3 3 3 4 19

14 3.0 54 Daniel Nakoa - Rachels First Pepto - 5113887 3 4 3 3 3 3 19

15 2.0 30 Matthew Mcculloch - Woody Be Kual - 5084370 4 5 2 3 2 2 18

16 1.0 280 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 3 2 2 3 3 4 17

limited pleasure

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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